Air Driven Hydraulic Pumps – J Series
Use this pump ratio number as a dash number and add it to the
end of the pump model number:
S-216-J-60000
Standard Part Number	  Pump Nominal Ratio (60:1)
When ordering, specify the quantity required and the liquid
service. The standard S-216-J pump has a stainless steel (at no
added cost) liquid body and is furnished with nitrile O-rings.

Dupont designation to be used (i.e., 12, 22, etc.) or the specific
designations of other liquids.
How to Order
Model Part Number Coding
The letter “S” preceding the basic part number refers to the
manufacturer’s name, Sprague Products. The letter or letters
following the part number refer to the model configuration.
These letters include:
	 J	 =	 Standard, lubricated air
	 JN	 =	 Standard, non-lubricated air
	 JD	 =	 Double-acting, lubricated air
	 JDN	 = 	 Double-acting, non-lubricated air
	 JR	 =	 Standard with reservoir, lubricated air
	 JNR	 =	 Standard with reservoir, non-lubricated air
	 JS	 =	 Non-contaminating, separated,
			   lubricated air
	 JSN	 =	 Non-contaminating, separated,
			   non-lubricated air
	 S	 =	 De-ionized water service, lubricated air
	 SN	 =	 De-ionized water service, non-lubricated air
	 GJC	 =	 S-218 pumps
The dash number following the configuration letter or letters
refers to the pump or booster nominal pump ratio.